
стадія аркуш аркушів

Çàãàëüíèé âèä ç ðîçð³çîì.

Зм. Літ.. № докум Підпис Дата

Розроб.
Перевір.

Затвер.
ТОВ
КРЕАТИВ-АГРОМАШ

ì.Êðåìåí÷óê

П

МСФС.600.1340.325

Силос МСФС.600.1340.325 (∅6м,
Нкорп=13,4м) 325м³. (щепа) 1

Формат А4

2

5

8

9

1412

13

18

16

6



стадія аркуш аркушів

Ðîçð³ç À-À, Á-Á.

Зм. Літ.. № докум Підпис Дата

Розроб.
Перевір.

Затвер.
ТОВ
КРЕАТИВ-АГРОМАШ

ì.Êðåìåí÷óê

П 2

Формат А4

2

МСФС.600.1340.325

Силос МСФС.600.1340.325 (∅6м,
Нкорп=13,4м) 325м³. (щепа)

Отвір 380х220 
2шт.



стадія аркуш аркушів

Çàãàëüíèé âèä ç ðîçð³çîì.

Зм. Літ.. № докум Підпис Дата

Розроб.
Перевір.

Затвер.
ТОВ
КРЕАТИВ-АГРОМАШ

ì.Êðåìåí÷óê

П

МСФС.800.1340.575

Силос МСФС.800.1340.575 (∅8м,
Нкорп=13,4м) 575м³. (щепа) 1

Формат А4

2

5

8

9

14

12

13

18

16

6



стадія аркуш аркушів

Ðîçð³ç À-À, Á-Á.

Зм. Літ.. № докум Підпис Дата

Розроб.
Перевір.

Затвер.
ТОВ
КРЕАТИВ-АГРОМАШ

ì.Êðåìåí÷óê

П 2

Формат А4

2

МСФС.800.1340.575

Силос МСФС.800.1340.575 (∅8м,
Нкорп=13,4м) 575м³. (щепа)

Отвір 380х220 
2шт.


